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Y. H&T | REG. NO.- 184/SIKAR/2006/07 fa1i® / DATE- 13-06-2024

PRINCE INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY SANSTHA Rt HfiaR <Torerd sl g Iaer i, 1958 (
ST TaE HeR 28, 1958 ) & =1 Uoligpd el & | 39 Aol &) uRafia sriwiRel seiewereal & wrfe
H TR ArTSE] TSSO AR, 1958 B aRT— 4 (1) & T URgd @l T8 © oI e & RS &
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PRINCE INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY SANSTHA DISTRICT Sikar IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN
SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION
ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo Name Gender Post Address DOB
1 Gopal Singh MALE Treasury 01/01/1953
2 Har Deva Ram MALE Member 02/07/1966
3 Jogendra Singh MALE President 12/08/1976
4 Mamta Mahala FEMALE Member 10/03/1995
5 Manju Kanwar FEMALE Member 15/07/1977
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Digitally signed by M dra Pal Singh
Designation ;REGI
Date: 2024.

Location: Sikar



SI. No.

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Photo

i
2
!
a
ﬁ
2

Name

Meena

Neerupam Singh Sunda

Piyush Sunda

Prince Mahala

Sajna Devi

Santosh Mehla

Shippee Sunda

Shivshankar

Subhita Kumari

Urmila

Gender

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Post Address

Member

Member

secretary

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Signature valid

Digitally signed by M
Designation ;REGI
Date: 2024.

Location: Sikar

DoB

22/06/1985

04/09/2000

12/07/1978

16/09/1998

01/01/1985

18/05/1971

25/07/1998

05/04/1987

15/08/1991

22/07/1978



