

सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 184/SIKAR/2006/07

दिनांक / DATE- 13-06-2024

PRINCE INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY SANSTHA जिला सीकर राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा— 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संधारित किया जाता है।

PRINCE INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY SANSTHA DISTRICT SIKAR IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1		Gopal Singh	MALE	Treasury		01/01/1953
2		Har Deva Ram	MALE	Member		02/07/1966
3		Jogendra Singh	MALE	President		12/08/1976
4		Mamta Mahala	FEMALE	Member		10/03/1995
5		Manju Kanwar	FEMALE	Member		15/07/1977

Signature valid

Digitally signed by Mane dra Pal Singh Designation: REGISTE AR Date: 2024.06 13 14: 4:31 IST Reason: Approved

Location: Sikar



SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6		Meena	FEMALE	Member		22/06/1985
7	3	Neerupam Singh Sunda	MALE	Member		04/09/2000
8		Piyush Sunda	MALE	secretary		12/07/1978
9		Prince Mahala	MALE	Member		16/09/1998
10		Sajna Devi	FEMALE	Member		01/01/1985
11		Santosh Mehla	FEMALE	Member		18/05/1971
12		Shippee Sunda	FEMALE	Member		25/07/1998
13		Shivshankar	MALE	Member		05/04/1987
14		Subhita Kumari	FEMALE	Member		15/08/1991
15		Urmila	FEMALE	Member		22/07/1978

नोट— इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।



Signature valid

Digitally signed by Mane Designation : REGISTEA Date: 2024.06 13 14: 4:3 Reason: Approved Location: Sikar dra Pal Singh :31 IST

